
***** Embargoed Until 12pm 13th July 2023 *****

 MOUSEHOLE - PITCHING IN SOUTHERN LEAGUE DIV ONE SOUTH

Sat Aug  5 Emirates FA Cup Extra Prelim
Sat Aug 12 Westbury United A
Tue Aug 15 Paulton Rovers H
Sat Aug 19 Emirates FA Cup Prelim
Sat Aug 26 Bashley H
Mon Aug 28 Tavistock AFC A
Sat Sep  2 Emirates FA Cup 1Q
Wed Sep  6 League Cup Prelim
Sat Sep  9 Isuzu FA Trophy 1Q
Sat Sep 16 Hamworthy United H Emirates FA Cup 2Q
Sat Sep 23 Isuzu FA Trophy 2Q
Tue Sep 26 Bristol Manor Farm A
Sat Sep 30 Yate Town A Emirates FA Cup 3Q
Wed Oct  4 League Cup 1
Sat Oct  7 Bideford AFC H Isuzu FA Trophy 3Q
Sat Oct 14 Frome Town A Emirates FA Cup 4Q
Sat Oct 21 Willand Rovers H
Sat Oct 28 Melksham Town A Isuzu FA Trophy 1
Wed Nov  1 League Cup 2
Sat Nov  4 Cribbs H Emirates FA Cup 1
Sat Nov 11 Wimborne Town A
Sat Nov 18 Evesham United H Isuzu FA Trophy 2
Sat Nov 25 Malvern Town A
Wed Nov 29 League Cup 3
Sat Dec  2 Larkhall Athletic H Emirates FA Cup 2
Sat Dec  9 Bishops Cleeve A Isuzu FA Trophy 3
Sat Dec 16 Bemerton Heath Harlequins H
Sat Dec 23 Westbury United H
Tue Dec 26 Exmouth Town A
Mon Jan  1 Tavistock AFC H
Sat Jan  6 Paulton Rovers A Emirates FA Cup 3
Sat Jan 13 Bideford AFC A Isuzu FA Trophy 4
Wed Jan 17 League Cup 4
Sat Jan 20 Yate Town H
Sat Jan 27 Willand Rovers A Emirates FA Cup 4
Sat Feb  3 Frome Town H
Sat Feb 10 Cribbs A Isuzu FA Trophy 5
Wed Feb 14 League Cup Semi-Final
Sat Feb 17 Melksham Town H
Sat Feb 24 Evesham United A
Wed Feb 28 Emirates FA Cup 5
Sat Mar  2 Wimborne Town H
Sat Mar  9 Isuzu FA Trophy 6
Sat Mar 16 Bashley A Emirates FA Cup Quarter-Final
Wed Mar 20 League Cup Final (1)
Sat Mar 23 Bristol Manor Farm H
Wed Mar 27 League Cup Final (2)
Sat Mar 30 Hamworthy United A
Mon Apr  1 Exmouth Town H
Sat Apr  6 Larkhall Athletic A Isuzu FA Trophy Semi-Final
Sat Apr 13 Malvern Town H
Sat Apr 20 Bemerton Heath Harlequins A Emirates FA Cup Semi-Final
Sat Apr 27 Bishops Cleeve H
Sun May 12 Isuzu FA Trophy Final
Sat May 25 Emirates FA Cup Final

Fixtures are subject to change.
Compiled in association with Atos.




